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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 06 May 2023

M M3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score GUN, 02/02/2023, R4, P M3/2S. Farley 525180 5/0698P 5P 5Y 6P 7PB21/08/2018

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 May 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 06 May 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CHILI HORIZON Last start winner GRA, 23/04/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Jobson 554249 3/12151P 1Y 2P 6P 7PD23/01/2021

 2 OUR CHINA RED Last start winner GUN, 01/05/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Neville 552693 3/21801P 2P 6P 3P 6PD21/12/2020

 3 GET THE SPEAR Last start winner MUS, 16/04/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Desira 558457 1/01051P 5PD27/04/2021

 4 LUXURIOUSNESS Last start winner TAR, 26/04/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Clinch 549064 1/0781P 8P 4P 7P 4YB05/09/2020

 5 HEIDI HOOK Last start placegetter MUS, 16/04/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Wakem 561303 3/22253P 1P 3P 4P 1PB16/04/2021

 6 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Kedwell 555162 3/21882P 1P 7P 2P 4YD11/02/2021

 7 CLASSY LUNA Last start placegetter MUS, 16/04/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Lilley 562162 1/01673P 2Y 1YB18/07/2021

 8 MIGHTY MOUTH Last start placegetter MAT, 24/04/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Capper 556846 1/01162P 7P 7P 7P 1PB04/04/2021

 9 I'M FULL ON Last start placegetter GUN, 01/05/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/11083P 6P 6P 5P 5PD31/08/2020

 10 WUANITA ROSE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 01/05/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Ball 555778 1/01083P 6P 4P 5P 7PB22/02/2021

 11 BRICK TOP Last start placegetter MAT, 01/05/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/11053P 8P 6P 5P 4PD10/04/2020

 12 NO MATTER WHAT Last start Provincial winner GUN, 30/03/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Tailby 556085 3/12581P 1P 3P 2P 2PB16/01/2021

 13 OUR CHINA SAL Last start Country winner TAM, 29/04/2023, R7, Y 5/4G. Payton 552692 1/01101Y 8Y 3P 3P 5YB21/12/2020

 14 DEVEREUX 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Parrelli 552130 2/12014P 1P 3P 3P 1PD03/12/2020

 15 BROCKIE'S BABE Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R9, Y 5/3P. Lilley 549738 3/11835Y 2Y 1Y 1P 6PB14/09/2020

 16 EXALTED FIRE Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4S. Rees 545204 2/01782Y 3Y 2Y 5Y 3PB02/04/2020

 17 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/01566P 2P 1P 7P 4PB29/08/2019

 18 SUNSHINE LILY Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Clinch 554253 1/01507P 2P 4P 4P 2PB23/01/2021

 19 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21387P 6P 3P 8P 1PD29/10/2020

 20 FLOP WEDGE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01326P 2P 3P 8P 5PB31/01/2021

 21 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Stewart 555781 2/11287P 1P 7P 1P 7PD22/02/2021

 22 COOK THE NOODLE Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Payton 545464 1/01272Y 7P 2Y 6P 1YD07/02/2020

 23 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/11265P 4P 4P 5P 2PB03/05/2020

 24 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 1/01265P 2P 7P 1P 5PD03/05/2021

 25 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/01225P 2P 5P 8Y 2YD12/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 06 May 2023

P 5 336 NONE
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 26 HONEY I'M GOOD 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Forbes 549037 1/01205P 8Y 1Y 2Y 3YD26/08/2020

 27 EXPELLIARMUS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Ball 552495 2/11175P 8P 7P 1P 5PB11/12/2020

 28 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R12, P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/11175P 5P 3P 5P 4PB05/10/2018

 29 SADIE SEAHORSE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/05/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Smith 558276 3/21147P 8P 5P 1P 6PB14/01/2021

 30 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GUN, 17/04/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01144P 5P 3P 6P 5PD03/07/2020

 31 SET TO STRIKE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01076P 1P 6P 2P 4PB20/03/2021

 32 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 01/05/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/11026P 7P 6P 5P 3PD16/10/2020

 33 ZINZAN ABBEY Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Farley 548867 1/01028P 8P 4P 6P 1PB05/08/2020

 34 SHEAR SHEAR Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Zarb 549399 1/01027P 7P 6P 6P 2PB12/09/2020

 35 ON MY WAY Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/01016P 5P 5Y 7P 1PD03/01/2021

 36 COOKIE COTTON 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/0997P 2P 7P 6P 7PB20/08/2020

 37 IBIZA Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R8, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2934P 5P 4P 5P 7PD22/01/2020

 38 DOUBLE INFINITY Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Barber 558387 1/0887P 1Y 5Y 4Y 4YB23/04/2021

 39 HEY NAN Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/0838P 4Y 4P 4P 5PD31/01/2021

 40 MIGHTY MINERS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Chandler 556076 2/0754P 6P 4P 8P 8PD22/02/2021

 41 DRINK JACKS Weighted points score CAP, 22/03/2023, R9, 5 5/3A. Foukkare 550004 2/1636P 7P 6P 7P 8PD26/09/2020

 42 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/0618P 7P 6P 6P 6YB31/01/2021

 43 ELITE RANDY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0577P 8P 6P 8P 7PD03/07/2020
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 1 BOTTLER'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Forbes 548360 3/01236P 5P 5P 2P 6YB20/07/2020

 2 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Forbes 542203 3/01176P 6P 6P 3P 5PD28/01/2020

 3 HE'S MY ANGEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0934P 4P 6P 6P 8PD24/12/2020

 4 UNLAWFUL ACT Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0757P 7P 6P 8P 6PD17/09/2019

 5 OPAL SASSY 1 Weighted points score NOR, 13/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/0525P 6C 5C 6C 7CB02/03/2021
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 1 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start winner MAT, 03/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2K. Miller 550625 10/63301P 1P 3P 2P 3PD21/10/2020

 2 TYPHOON DOT Last start winner GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 3/1/2K. Miller 550329 6/52731P 2P 6P 1P 1PB11/10/2020

 3 LIGHTNING ZEAL Dropping in grade WPK, 26/04/2023, R10, P 3/1/2M. Smith 544093 8/72497P 4P 2P 3P 2PD28/03/2020

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 May 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 06 May 2023

P 4 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Atkins 547849 7/61711P 7P 3P 5P 5PB03/07/2020

 2 ROAD TO GLEBE Last start placegetter GUN, 27/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Taylor 530616 9/52522P 2P 1P 6P 5PD22/02/2019

 3 KRYPTO MAIZIE Dropping in grade TAR, 19/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/2L. Masterson 554334 6/52528P 3P 4P 3P 3PB19/01/2021

 4 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 27/04/2023, R8, M 4/1/2W. Wakem 530613 13/62731M 3M 4M 2M 1PB22/02/2019

 5 COUGHLIN Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Sanderson 547115 11/62315P 2P 3P 6P 2PD19/06/2020

 6 ALL RUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1P. Akers 542197 14/132077P 2P 1P 7P 3PD28/01/2020

 7 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/1M. Finlay 548162 6/52075P 4P 8P 1P 1PB01/05/2020

 8 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score GUN, 01/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Neville 547239 7/51895P 1P 6P 3P 3PD25/06/2020

 9 DUKER'S CHIEF Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. Chandler 541383 6/5177(BDN)P 2P 7P 1P 5PD08/01/2020

 10 PATCHY RUM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Akers 555463 6/51748P 3P 7P 7P 1PD21/02/2021
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 1 READY TO RAID 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/05/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Forbes 551574 4/32522P 1P 2P 2P 2PB12/11/2020

 2 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/92282P 2P 2P 4P 2PB25/02/2020

 3 CALL ME SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/04/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Rees 536372 5/12122P 6P 3P 2Y 1YD17/07/2019

 4 AEROPLANE LUCY Last start placegetter GUN, 01/05/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Smith 548826 5/41502P 2P 6P 4P 7PB25/05/2020

 5 SPRING CANDICE Dropping in grade MAT, 28/11/2022, R10, P 5/1P. Parrelli 530643 6/5887Y 7P 8P 4P 4PB01/03/2019

 6 DEVEREUX 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Parrelli 552130 2/12014P 1P 3P 3P 1PD03/12/2020

 7 HOOKED ON JACK 2 Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Rees 552730 4/01885P 1Y 1Y 1Y 5PD21/12/2020

 8 SHEBA'S JAFFA Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 7/61748P 2P 3P 3P 6PB30/09/2019

 9 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 28/04/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41746P 2P 6P 2P 2PD23/10/2020

 10 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Johnson 537873 6/31627P 5P 5P 1P 2PD01/10/2019

 11 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R3, M 5/1P. Akers 530631 12/101421M 7P 6P 7P 4PB01/03/2019

 12 KAIDEE DIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 01/05/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Neville 545542 6/51298P 6P 4P 7P 1PB10/04/2020

 13 RAUDONIKIS Weighted points score GUN, 13/04/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 4/21298P 7P 6P 3P 2PD03/10/2019

 14 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 1/01265P 2P 7P 1P 5PD03/05/2021

 15 STONEWASHED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Sandes 541377 4/11226P 1Y 1Y 5P 8PD08/01/2020

 16 IS A COCO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Ball 558826 4/31174P 4P 6P 5P 3PB22/02/2021

 17 PAUL'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Eaton 554102 5/41148P 5P 7P 3P 6PB12/11/2020

 18 MANILA BRAE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Ball 541965 11/71148P 6P 4P 5P 5PB20/10/2019

 19 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 28/04/2023, R1, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/31027P 8P 5P 2P 8PB05/04/2020

 20 IZUKU BALE Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/2997P 2P 8P 6P 8PD23/03/2019

 21 ELITE RANDY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0577P 8P 6P 8P 7PD03/07/2020
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 1 IRISH MISS Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R6, P M/1J. Lawson 562344 0/01342PB24/08/2021

 2 MAZY GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/05/2023, R2, P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/01122P 2P 3P 5P 7PB31/01/2021

 3 LIDCOMBE BLUE Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R3, P M/1K. Marsh 558465 0/01103P 3P 3P 7PD03/05/2021

 4 OUR CASEY Last start placegetter MUS, 16/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rees 553808 0/0922P 2Y 6Y 5P 8PB20/01/2021

 5 WHITE LIAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01105P 6P 3P 3P 2PD12/03/2021

 6 CHINA PANDA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcfadyen 557671 0/0887P 2PB05/04/2021

 7 RAGGLE TAGGLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/04/2023, R3, Y M/1I. Darcey 551343 0/0734P 3Y 8YB11/11/2020

 8 BALLYNEALE BULL First start M/1T. Desira 558455 0/00D27/04/2021

 9 BRINDALEE BOY First start M/1S. Rees 559201 0/00D30/04/2021

 10 MOREE GIRL First start M/1S. Rees 559206 0/00B30/04/2021

 11 SEE YOU BUDDY First start M/1A. Jones 559586 0/00D26/05/2021

 12 UNCLE DOUGIE First start M/1M. Smith 560872 0/00D11/07/2021

 13 RAGIN' FIRE First start M/1S. Eaton 561786 0/00B12/04/2021

 14 PAUL'S LEGACY First start M/1S. Eaton 566916 0/00D03/10/2021

 15 JAKE AND JAMEY 1 Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 16/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0605P 5P 5Y 6P 4YD01/03/2021

 16 TRALEE PARIS Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/04/2023, R4, P M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/0426PB27/03/2021

 17 I'M DUTCH Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 01/04/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Rees 556513 0/0258YD01/03/2021

 18 HOLSTER BABE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Sandes 558647 0/0766P 5P 4P 2P 7YB04/05/2021

 19 SHEBA'S BELLA Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 553164 0/0666P 8P 5P 3P 6PB22/12/2020

 20 COSMIC BEAST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0574P 4P 6YB11/11/2020

 21 CLASSY PINK 2 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R6, Y M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0567Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5PB18/07/2021

 22 MY GIRL DARCY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0467P 8P 5P 5Y 7YB19/07/2021

 23 CHATHAM ROSE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0428P 6P 4P 8P 8PB22/02/2021

 24 TRALEE CHANCE Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R9, P M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0426P 6Y 7PB27/03/2021
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 1 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/1D. Sanderson 547114 9/02017P 3P 7P 1P 5PD19/06/2020
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 1 CHOPPING IN Last start placegetter TAR, 12/04/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Jobson 538632 5/41413P 6P 5P 4P 6PD25/10/2019

 2 LARSON'S ROCKET Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Allen 549891 4/01921P 4P 3P 2P 4PD21/09/2020

 3 MANILA BRAE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Ball 541965 11/21148P 6P 4P 5P 5PB20/10/2019

 4 READY TO RAID 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Forbes 551574 4/02522P 1P 2P 2P 2PB12/11/2020

 5 BELMONT DUCHESS Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539371 7/02254P 3P 2P 2P 1PB16/11/2019

 6 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 6/02075P 4P 8P 1P 1PB01/05/2020

 7 HOOKED ON JACK 1 Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Rees 552730 4/01885P 1Y 1Y 1Y 5PD21/12/2020

 8 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11566P 2P 1P 7P 4PB29/08/2019

 9 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Forbes 551807 3/01387P 6P 3P 8P 1PD29/10/2020

 10 FLOP WEDGE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01326P 2P 3P 8P 5PB31/01/2021

 11 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 1/01265P 2P 7P 1P 5PD03/05/2021

 12 BOTTLER'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Forbes 548360 3/21236P 5P 5P 2P 6YB20/07/2020

 13 STONEWASHED 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Sandes 541377 4/01226P 1Y 1Y 5P 8PD08/01/2020

 14 HONEY I'M GOOD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Forbes 549037 1/01205P 8Y 1Y 2Y 3YD26/08/2020

 15 IS A COCO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Ball 558826 4/01174P 4P 6P 5P 3PB22/02/2021

 16 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Forbes 542203 3/01176P 6P 6P 3P 5PD28/01/2020

 17 EXPELLIARMUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ball 552495 2/01175P 8P 7P 1P 5PB11/12/2020

 18 SADIE SEAHORSE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/05/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Smith 558276 3/01147P 8P 5P 1P 6PB14/01/2021

 19 WUANITA ROSE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Ball 555778 1/01083P 6P 4P 5P 7PB22/02/2021

 20 SET TO STRIKE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01076P 1P 6P 2P 4PB20/03/2021

 21 COOKIE COTTON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/0997P 2P 7P 6P 7PB20/08/2020

 22 NOBU LAD Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Lyford 549770 3/0965P 4P 6P 4P 4PD12/09/2020

 23 HE'S MY ANGEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0934P 4P 6P 6P 8PD24/12/2020

 24 MIGHTY MINERS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Chandler 556076 2/1754P 6P 4P 8P 8PD22/02/2021
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 1 MAZY GIRL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 01/05/2023, R2, P

GUN, 27/04/2023, R3, P

GUN, 20/04/2023, R3, P

M/1B. Garland 556653 0/01122P 2P 3P 5P 7PB31/01/2021

 2 WHITE LIAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01105P 6P 3P 3P 2PD12/03/2021

 3 CHINA PANDA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcfadyen 557671 0/0887P 2PB05/04/2021

 4 RAGGLE TAGGLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/04/2023, R3, Y M/1I. Darcey 551343 0/0734P 3Y 8YB11/11/2020

 5 HOLSTER BABE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Sandes 558647 0/0766P 5P 4P 2P 7YB04/05/2021

 6 JAKE AND JAMEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0605P 5P 5Y 6P 4YD01/03/2021

 7 COSMIC BEAST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0574P 4P 6YB11/11/2020

 8 CLASSY PINK 1 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R6, Y M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0567Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5PB18/07/2021

 9 OPAL SASSY 2 Weighted points score NOR, 13/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/0525P 6C 5C 6C 7CB02/03/2021

 10 MY GIRL DARCY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0467P 8P 5P 5Y 7YB19/07/2021

 11 FLIGHT LINE Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R2, P M/1T. Desira 554353 0/0446P 6PB30/01/2021

 12 CHATHAM ROSE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0428P 6P 4P 8P 8PB22/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 06 May 2023

P 5 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NUT WING Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R5, P 5/2E. Borg 544699 5/21833P 7P 1P 5P 5PD04/04/2020
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